
女子18歳以下シングルス本戦

※シード順位

1 5 9 13

2 6 10 14

3 7 11 15

4 8 12 16

※DA

17 21 25 29

18 22 26

19 23 27

20 24 28河野 真莉奈(同志社女子高) 森下 月琴(京都両洋高) 德島 理央(同志社女子高)

山田 彩生(立命館宇治高) 堀池 和花(京都東山TC) 辻井 亜実(山城高)

住家 ちひろ(京都両洋高)

大村 望友(京都外大西高)

川島 麻里有(同志社高) 井口 桃果(同志社女子高) 山口 杏花(同志社女子高) 岩佐 百音(同志社高)

増田 美咲(同志社女子高)西嶋 桜白(同志社高)

髙橋 瑠五(莵道高)

上岡 小春(京都外大西高)

師田 有琳(立命館宇治高)

寺石 侑加(京都外大西高)

東浦 彩瑛(同志社高)

藤田 萌衣(同志社女子高)

山名 凛里(京都両洋高)

②

林田 結菜(同志社高)

杉本 千明(京都外大西高)

仲筋 文香(同志社高)

( 京 都 外 大 西 高 )⑤～⑧ 32 大 村 望 友 高2

62

63

64

31

61

30

60

29

59

28

27

⑬～⑯

⑨～⑫

⑤～⑧

③～④

⑬～⑯

⑨～⑫

⑤～⑧

⑨～⑫

⑬～⑯

③～④

⑤～⑧

⑨～⑫

⑬～⑯

①

58

57

56

55

54

52

53

51

49

50

48

46

47

44

45

42

43

39

40

41

38

37

33

34

35

36

1 ( 京 都 両 洋 高 )高2住 家 ち ひ ろ
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能見 紗季(京都両洋高)

森田 侑芭(山城高) 本田 めぐみ(京都橘高) 上里 美貴(同志社国際高)

水道 若菜(京都外大西高)
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